[1.RC roR:" 255

CONTRACT NUNBER ’

NRC-04-78-206

3

B ODIFICATION

(Tute)

A0ffice of Nuclear Regulatory Research

{Organuzation) e

"3 76)
DIVISION OF CONTRACTS | MODIFICATION NUNMBER
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY CCMANISSION
WASHINGTON, DC. 20555
DI NEW
OTHER (Specity)
NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT EXECUTION
CONTRACT BASED ON:
T0: Wayne Batson AUTHORIZATION NUMBER

RES-78-206

DATE

6/3/80

CONTRACT CHANGES PER THIS ACTION

/76

FROM: Sharon | &--_!-'Qllglt'”/ d ZZ&J 4 £

IContra~t Specialist) (Darg)

____Research Contracts Branch

DIVISION OF CONTRACTS, ADM

Extends period of peformance
and adds funds for 4th year
of a 5 year effort

CONTRACTOR (Nam= & Location)

Missouri Department of Natural Resources
Rolla, MO

EXECUTION DATE

TYPE OF CONTRACT

Cost Reinbursement
PERIOD OF PE RFORMANCE

PR0OJECT MITLE

STRUCTURAL GEOLOSIC STUDY OF
SOUTHEASTERN MISSOUKI

Through 6/30/81

PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR
Dr. Wallace B. Howe

NRC AUTHORIZED RE PRESENTATIVE
N. Steuer

B&R NUMBER FIN NUMBER
60-19-12-01 B6294 ANGRIS =
NEW NRC FUNDS $ 37,000.00
FUNDING
TOTAL FY B0 FUNDING |S 37,000.00
TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS . $121,156.00
- Al TACHMENTIS)

L OVERNMENT PROPERTY
N7A THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS

POOR QUALITY PAGES

CONTRACT DOCUMENT {

S
Y e

5 008060190

Q.Lcc{ (1f>%C\\ s B




