
_ _ _ _ _ _

*
.

PAGt j Ofsf 4NO# (CPM 30. JULY l966
'cisi,t At SM.Cn e-Ni5tt.uiON AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 2
,10 .x teo r.i Cm i.e ici

I Am.tN =tNTIMODWaCATiON NQ ) (PetCTlYt D1It 3 f tOUl5.' TON #PURCM151 atOUt57 NO 4 PROJtCT NO. sif fffit,u A/,s ,

Three (3) 7/1/80 RES-78-206 dtd 6/3/80
s c5u o sv Cour e .wwN:5uttD sv (t/ .,A,, ,b 61-4 s s Coot |

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commssion
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

7. CON 1ELC108 CODE | | EACLUTY CODE | S.

NAME t ND ADDRESS AMENDWINT OF

050uCnAriOa"O-

() IMissouri Department of Natural Resource
**" '5"''"'''" P.O. Box 250

(so no. arr. Rolla, MO 65401 MODmCa"~ ' NRC-04-78-206,..u ,.. .uu.

0 CONTRACT /ORDtt NO.(4J Zip
c.sas

{ j 10/1/77,,y, 73,, ,,,, ,,,

C. THIS SLOCK APPtits ONLV TO AwtNDMENTS OF 50LIOT At10N5

% .6 -6 a . .aa w.a is. ri .a d .,;.d . ..,. O,... O % .. d.d. . ....d.d.

e a. . . .a ia.e .. .~a . ,. . .. . d ir.a u u. . aa. 6, . n , ~.a..
-

... . .~a-e m , .a ,..wt. . . . .. . ,~, . .a ..., .e . .... . 6. a, ., ic i e , .e ,. .. i.... .. . r..
me,. ..d .

.h.ch 6.ci de. . . 4,..c. s. % ..f.c.t.t . ..d . mad =e ebe . FAltuff OF Yout ACKNov sf DGIMENT FO SI REClivtD AT THE ISSUING OFFICE Pilot TO THE HOUR AND
If. 6y . e e .6 the. . adme.t y 4..,. s. ch.a.. .a .P., .',*.d, bm ed, ch ch..ge m.y b. m de by N'e g..e

Cait SPtOfiED MAY t!5 ULT IN ttJECTION OF Vout OrfIt. v

.e (..e., p,7,.ded ch tele g,s. ., l..ee m. lie. ..f. e.co 9. th. l.a.s.h .ad th.. .me.dme , ..d e. .c. ed p,i., 9. the .pe. g h.., ..d d.te p.c.R.d.

It t.CCOUNTING AND APPROFelADON DATA (t/ reg.svrJs

B&R NO. 60-19-12-01 FIN. NO. B6294 (4TH YEAR FUNDING) FY'80 $37,000.00

li. THis BLOCK APPutS ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT 5/ORDtti

(.) Th.. Ch. g. O,d.e e. i...ed p.,. e s.

m Ch e. .s i.w.ast ..a.i.%.6 -6 de- .cr/wd.

(bi O ~ 6 -6 a -. <' <.,4., i. -.d.'. d 'i-+ ~ .4-- .',.~ <*.- . c <* .. h . i r 6 . .*. .. . .e '. . d . . .i ".,'h 6i.a i 2.

Article III of the Contract - MllTUAl AGRFFMFNTu m. s ,,i... i A.,e. .. .. ..d ; p ..e .h.,.,y .,a
OF THE PARTIES= u. . .h. . .. 6..a . . .,,, i. w.a i n.

12. DESCt;PTION OF AMtNDMINT/MODirtCATION

Research Study Entitled, " Structural Geologic Study of Southeastern Missouri" !

IThe PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE, as shown in Article III,is.hereby extended for
one year from July 1,19f30 through June 30, 1981.

The Contract amount is increased by $37,000.00 as follows:

Under Article IV, paragraph 1, change "$84,156.00" to read, "$121,156.00"
-

(Total Estimated Cost).
1

-

Under Article IV, paragraph 2, change "$84,156.00" to read, "$121,156.00"
(Amount Presently Obligated).

f .. ..da ,. ..,..a..a. .,~,,.~ ,.. . w.a....~ .a..
. h...a .a . .~. .a e -,

4 COPtt5 TO 1550'NG OFfiCICT iO 08 5 NOT 8100181D]Oi CONTRACTOR /OFFttOR e5 stovitID TO SIGN THis DOCUMENT AND RETURN
l .

88 Nasaf OF COM T Ot t o,F 08 IT. JHD Af t5 Of AME b A.

<Wer' ~ LL- -

ps W % g, ,

,,_.C_._,_.
,,, _ . _ ...d . , 1 ,

l' DAtt S6Ga.tD I

is %=f CND T!YLt U SIGNit ( Type .r pFMif 16 Daft SIGNED 18 NAME OF CONit ACT NG OFFicte ( Type .r pr,.sj

( p-o Kellogg V. Morton g
Boa 8060kf-, .. ~ .-... - ~ ~ ~ ~

_ _

-- --
-.



_ . . --- . _ _ .. -_ .

,

O *

L-
r* Modification No. 3 to'

'

Contract No. NRC-04-78-206 ..

Page 2 of 2

.

Under Article II - STATEMENT OF WORK add:

Task 6 Test drill 3 or more 400 to 500 foot holes on opposite
sides of the major fault present at the Lowe Industries Clay
Products excavation located along the ea.st flank of Crowleys
Ridge. The test holes shall be sampled in detail and x-ray

' logged for purposes of correlation.

Task 7 Using the drilling information, A) establish'whether or not
the faulting is a result of solution collapse; B) establish
whether or not recurrent movement has taken place and what the
attitude of the fault plane is with depth.

Task 8 A final report will be completed for " Structural Geologic
Study of Southeast Missouri" as conducted by the Missouri
Geological Survey.

.

.

O

G

9'

. : _ -- a . . .- _ w sn - -- - - --


